 KOMATSU                                     Liner, Piston & Kit
Engine
Model
No.
Cyl.
Bore
mm
Cylinder Liner Piston Liner Kit

3
3
3
3
3
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
S6D95L 6 95.0 6207-21-2110 180.0  6207-31-2141    KK6207312150
4D98 4 98.0
S6D102 6 102.0 6137-29-2110
6736-29-2110
200.0
4D105 4 105.0 6130-22-2310
6136-21-2210

A
KODKT1301
KODKT1901
 KOMATSU                                     Liner, Piston & Kit
Engine
Model
No.
Cyl.
Bore
mm
Cylinder Liner Piston Liner Kit
Or Remarks No. L Code No. Ring Al CH
  Code: S=Semi-Finish, F=Finish, All=S&F,  B=Blacking(Phosphated), C=Chromed, P=Copper Plated
  Al(A=Alfin, N=nonAlfin B=Both Available, CH=Cooling Channel, K=Keystone, H=Half Keystone
KOMATSU  2 of 4                                                                                    Ver.2001.A
S6D105 6 105.0 6137-21-2210
6136-21-2210
223.0  6137-31-2112
6137-31-2122
6137-31-2120
6137-32-2110
6137-32-2130
3K
3K
3K
3K
3K
  KODKT1801
KODKT2101
S6D108 6 108.0 6222-23-2220 219.5  6222-31-2210
6222-33-2110
S6D110 6 110.0 6138-21-2210
(6138-21-2210)
6138-21-2211
225.0  6138-31-2110
6138-32-2110

6D125 6 125.0 6150-21-2221 256.5  6150-31-2110
6150-31-2111
6150-31-2112
6150-31-2120
6151-31-2132
6151-31-2160
6151-31-2170
3
3K
3K
3K
3K
4
4
NEW
S6D125 6 125.0 6150-21-2221 256.5  6151-31-2511
6152-31-2112
6152-32-2510
   NEW  IRON
OLD  IRON
NEW  IRON
4D130 4 130.0 6115-21-2211 293.0  6114-31-2111
3   KK6114322112
S4D130 4 130.0 6115-21-2211 293.0  6115-31-2112
3
6D140 6- 140.0 6211-21-2210 282.6  6210-31-2132
6212-31-2151
4
S6D140 6 140.0 6211-21-2210 282.6  6212-31-2170
6211-32-2110
6211-31-2111
   IRON Piston (a)
IRON Piston